
1 7/25/2025 11:53 AMBonnie LeMote

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

July 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

August 2025July 28, 2025 - 
August 3, 2025
Monday, July 28

12:00am SHUTDOWN

Wednesday, July 30
SHUTDOWN

Friday, August 1
12:00am SHUTDOWN

Tuesday, July 29
SHUTDOWN

Thursday, July 31
SHUTDOWN

Saturday, August 2

Sunday, August 3



2 7/25/2025 11:53 AMBonnie LeMote

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

August 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 2025August 4, 2025 - 
August 10, 2025
Monday, August 4

Wednesday, August 6

Friday, August 8

Tuesday, August 5
North Light (Security)

Thursday, August 7

Saturday, August 9
Field Hockey Ed Camp

Sunday, August 10



3 7/25/2025 11:53 AMBonnie LeMote

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

August 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 2025August 11, 2025 - 
August 17, 2025
Monday, August 11

12:00am LLP
MSSADA New AD Meeting

Wednesday, August 13
LLP

Friday, August 15
12:00am LLP

Tuesday, August 12
LLP

9:00am - 1:00pm MIAA Orientation Workshop
10:00am - 10:30am TMC

Thursday, August 14
LLP

Soul of Leadership

Saturday, August 16

Sunday, August 17



4 7/25/2025 11:53 AMBonnie LeMote

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

August 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 2025August 18, 2025 - 
August 24, 2025
Monday, August 18

Wednesday, August 20
MIAA BOD

Friday, August 22
9:00am - 5:00pm MASC Student Retreat

Tuesday, August 19

Thursday, August 21
8:00am - 1:00pm SAC Orientation

Saturday, August 23

Sunday, August 24



5 7/25/2025 11:53 AMBonnie LeMote

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

August 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 2025August 25, 2025 - 
August 31, 2025
Monday, August 25

12:00pm - 12:30pm Sports Medicine Committee (Virtual)

Wednesday, August 27

Friday, August 29

Tuesday, August 26

Thursday, August 28

Saturday, August 30

Sunday, August 31



6 7/25/2025 11:53 AMBonnie LeMote

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025September 1, 2025 - 
September 7, 2025
Monday, September 1

Labor Day

Wednesday, September 3

Friday, September 5

Tuesday, September 2

Thursday, September 4
District 1 Meeting (Mt. Greylock)

Saturday, September 6
LLP

Sunday, September 7



7 7/25/2025 11:53 AMBonnie LeMote

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025September 8, 2025 - 
September 14, 2025
Monday, September 8

MSSADA

Wednesday, September 10
MIAA BOD - Virtual

Friday, September 12
12:00am LLP

Tuesday, September 9

Thursday, September 11

Saturday, September 13
12:00am LLP

MASC

Sunday, September 14



8 7/25/2025 11:53 AMBonnie LeMote

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025September 15, 2025 - 
September 21, 2025
Monday, September 15

10:00am - 10:30am Swim & Diving Committee

Wednesday, September 17
10:00am - 10:30am Football Committee
10:00am - 10:30am Golf Committee
10:00am - 10:30am Soccer Committee

Friday, September 19

Tuesday, September 16
Districts 8 & 9 Fall Informational Meeting (TBD)

Thursday, September 18
Districts 4 & 5 Fall Informational Meeting (TBD)

Saturday, September 20
9:00am - 12:30pm Cheer Judges Clinic

Sunday, September 21
9:00am - 2:00pm New Cheer Judges Clinic



9 7/25/2025 11:53 AMBonnie LeMote

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025September 22, 2025 - 
September 28, 2025
Monday, September 22

Wednesday, September 24
10:00am - 10:30am Track Committee

Friday, September 26
Jostens Year Book
9:00am - 9:30am Student Advisory Committee

Tuesday, September 23
9:00am - 1:00pm Athletic Departments Processing Paperwork 
workshop
9:00am - 9:30am District 2 & 3 Meeting (Hudson HS)

Thursday, September 25
5:00pm - 9:00pm MASC Presidents Dinner

Saturday, September 27

Sunday, September 28



10 7/25/2025 11:53 AMBonnie LeMote

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025September 29, 2025 - 
October 5, 2025
Monday, September 29

Wednesday, October 1
10:00am - 10:30am Ice Hockey Committee
6:00pm - 6:30pm Cheer Judges Makeup

Friday, October 3
12:00am LLP
Current Disciplinary Issues Affecting School Leaders

Tuesday, September 30
MSAA Fall Event/BOD Meeting

Thursday, October 2
4:30pm - 6:30pm Women in Leadership Gathering

Saturday, October 4
12:00am LLP

MASC

Sunday, October 5


